cui.com
date 02/29/2012
page 1 of 3
SERIES:  MD-XXSF Ϳ DESCRIPTION:  MINI DIN CONNECTOR
FEATURES
• PCB mount
• fully shielded
• right angle

MD - XX SF
Base Number
PART NUMBER KEY
Pin Options
30 = 3 pins
40 = 4 pins
50 = 5 pins
60 = 6 pins
80 = 8 pins
cui.com
CUI Inc Ϳ SERIES: MD-XXSF Ϳ DESCRIPTION: MINI DIN CONNECTOR date 02/29/2012 Ϳ page 2 of 3
3.7 0.15
4.7 0.19
0.4311.0
8.5 0.33
7
12
5 4 3
68
13.0 0.51
0.5614.1
3.5 0.14
(TYP)
0.266.5
0.3 0.01
0.01
(TYP)
2.0 0.08
0.3 0.7 0.03
(8 PLCS)
5.5 0.22
13.2 0.52
0.010.3
(8 PLCS)
2.0 0.08
(TYP)
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
units: mm[inches]
TOLERANCE: ±0.2mm
MATERIAL PLATING
earth terminal brass tin
contact terminals (1~8) phosphor bronze silver
housing PBT
0.9 0.04
(5 PLCS)
0.5313.5
0.194.7
0.33
(3 PLCS)
8.5
0.22
(2 PLCS)
5.5
0.43
(2 PLCS)
6.8 0.27
11.0
1.3 0.05
PCB LAYOUT
TOP VIEW
2 1
4
3
0.7X2.2
(3 PLCS)
5
5
2
4
3
1
6.8 0.27
0.5313.5